

12-03-2004



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

DOCKET NO.: K-05/8	4440			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	41기용 Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto:			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
(1) Hye Yong PARK, (2) Dong Ha CHOI, (3) Sung Rak KONG and (4) Dong In KIM	Name: <u>LG Electronics Inc.</u>			
	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes _X_No				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
X Assignment Merger	Street Address: 20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu			
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Seoul			
Other	State/Country: KOREA ZIP:			
Execution Date: (1), (2) and (3) April 22, 2004 and (4) April 23, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? _ Yes _X_ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If the document is being filed together with a new application, the exec	cution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No(s).: 10/722,391 Filed: November 28, 2003	B. Patent No(s)			
Additional numbers attached? Yes _X_ No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: $\underline{1}$			
Name: FLESHNER & KIM, LLP	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)			
Internal Address:	X Enclosed (Check No.14151)			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: P. O. Box 221200	8. Deposit account number:			
	<u>16-0607</u>			
City: Chantilly State: VA ZIP: 20153-1200				
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document. [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
John C. Eisenhart, Reg. No. 38,128 Name and Registration No. of Person Signing	November 30, 2004 Signature Date			
	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2			

CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)

12/02/2004 NGETACHE 00000110 10722391

01 FC:8021



- 102734279 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET



FORM PTO-1596

DOCKET NO.: K-0578 PATENT	SONLY			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto:				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
(1) Hye Yong PARK, (2) Dong Ha CHOI, (3) Sung Rak GONG and (4) Dong In KIM	Name: <u>LG Electronics Inc.</u>			
	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes X_No				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
X Assignment Merger	Street Address: 20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu			
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Seoul			
Other	State/Country: KOREA ZIP:			
Execution Date: (1), (2) and (3) April 22, 2004 and (4) April 23, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If the document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No(s).: 10/722,391 Filed: November 28, 2003	B. Patent No(s)			
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: FLESHNER & KIM, LLP	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)			
Internal Address:	X Enclosed (Check No. 11778)			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: P. O. Box 221200	8. Deposit account number:			
	16-0607			
City: Chantilly State: VA ZIP: 20153-1200				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
\int_{a}	l 19.			
John C. Eisenhart, Reg. No. 38,128 Name and Registration No. of Person Signing April 26, 2004 Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2				
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)				

04/28/2004 MGETACHE 00000033 10722391

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

•	<u>ASSÍGNME</u>	INT		
In consideration of the premises a acknowledged, the undersigned,	nd other good and valuable const	ideration in hand paid, thi	r receipt and sufficiency of	which is hereby
(1) Hve Yong PARK	(6)			
(2) Dong Ha CHÖI				·····
(3) Sung Rak KONG		·		
(4) Dong In KIM	(a)	to a special region to the second		
(5)	(10)			
who have made a custain new and useful invent	रंका, विद्युष्टिक उट्टी, बड्डांड्रा कार्य स्टावडॉल्ड	unto		
LG Electronics Inc.			·	
20. Yokko-dong, Youngdungoo-eu.	Scoul, Kores			
its sect essers and assigns (hereinster designation the invention entitled	d "ASSIGNLE") the entire right, the	le and interest too the Unite	d States of America as define	d in 35 U.S.C. to
INJECTION MOLD FOR DI	SPLAY PANEL OF W	ASHING MACE	INE	
(as for which in application for kinded State	s Letters Patent was Isco on 3	November 28, 2003	and identified by United	Siliks Serial No
(b) for which areapplication for United Stores	enters Porent was excepted an			
and the undersigned hereby anthorize and any and a right to all benefits under the international Concessors, designs and logal representatives; ASSIGNER;	il chiencions, divisions; reassues, su poventions for the Protections of Inch	buildies renovals contain usual Property to the said	ndons, or admirulations of his ASSICNES, for insunings	in defect, and the ASSICIALIE, it
AND the undersigned hereby agree divisional relisted or extended Letters Patent without further emaineration. In and to any in execute my papers by the said ASSIGNIE to the invention berely manufacture.	of the United Sistes, upon request of approximents; and applications for p	The said Assistance, its atom based thereon grown	hiccossors assigns and legal o ig out of or resident to the said	epresentatives: an d invention: and d
SIGNED on the dues indicated aside our signs	mirres).			
INVENTORS.		DATESKO)	1/2 2004	
Name Hye Yong PARK	And the second s			
2) / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		<u> </u>	4/200	4
Same Dong Hi CHOI	3 80)		April 22, 200	- 4
Name: Dong In KIM		 		
3 2 8 2 C			4/33,200	> et-
Name: Sung Rak KONG				
5) Name:		and committee to the contract of the contract		arten de la companya
0)				

PATENT REEL: 016035 FRAME: 0212

Dockel Na.: